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Precinct Regl\s/tc;atr:rc:
County
County

1A
Election Day 2,922
Advanced Voting 2,922
Absentee by Mail 2,922
Provisional 2,922
All BMD 2,922
Total 2,922

2A
Election Day 4,217
Advanced Voting 4,217
Absentee by Mail 4,217
Provisional 4,217
All BMD 4,217
Total 4,217

5D
Election Day 2,947
Advanced Voting 2,947
Absentee by Mail 2,947
Provisional 2,947
All BMD 2,947
Total 2,947
County - Total 10,086

Cumulative

Cards Cast

161
31
174

366

83

19

170

272

84

19
115

218
856

Voters Cast

161
31
174

366

83

19

170

272

84

19
115

218
856

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary
CLARKE
August 11, 2020

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

August 11, 2020 - General Primary Runoff
OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

% Turnout

551%
1.06%
5.95%
0.00%
0.00%
12.53%

1.97%
0.45%
4.03%
0.00%
0.00%
6.45%

2.85%
0.64%
3.90%
0.00%
0.00%
7.40%
8.49%
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Precinct

Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total
Cumulative - Total
County - Total
Election Day

Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional

All BMD

Registered
Voters

O O O O O o o

10,086
10,086
10,086
10,086
10,086
10,086

Cards Cast

O O O O O o o

856
328

69
459

Voters Cast

o O O O O o o

856
328

69
459

% Turnout

N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A
8.49%
3.25%
0.68%
4.55%
0.00%
0.00%

8/20/2020 2:17:35 PM
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REP - US House Dist 9 (Vote for 1)

REP

Precinct

2A

5D

County
County

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

All BMD

Total

County - Total

Times Cast

103

22

93

218

27

43

76

40
13
47

100
394

Registered
Voters

2,922
2,922
2,922
2,922
2,922
2,922

4,217
4,217
4,217
4,217
4,217
4,217

2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
10,086

Precinct

1A

2A

5D

County
County

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

All BMD

Total

County - Total

Andrew Clyde

63

16

63

142

22

27

54

28
12
35

75
271

Matt Gurtler

40

30

76

123
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Total Votes

103

22

93

218

27

43

76

40
13
47

100
394
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
County
County

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

o O O O o o

2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total

o O O o o o

5D
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total

o O O O o o o

County - Total
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

O O O O o o o

394

Registered
Voters

O O O O o o o

10,086

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Andrew Clyde

O O O o o o o

271

Matt Gurtler

O O O o o o o

123
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Total Votes

O O O o o o o

394
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Cumulative - Total

el
()
2 c
® 5
32
Precinct 5 §
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day 0
Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
All BMD 0
Total 0
0
0

County - Total
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DEM - US House Dist 9 (Vote for 1)

DEM

Precinct

2A

5D

County
County

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

All BMD

Total

County - Total

Times Cast

58

81

148

56

13

127

196

44

68

118
462

Registered
Voters

2,922
2,922
2,922
2,922
2,922
2,922

4,217
4,217
4,217
4,217
4,217
4,217

2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
2,947
10,086

Precinct

1A

2A

5D

County
County

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional

All BMD

Total

County - Total

Devin Pandy

42

59

106

37

99

145

27

52

82
333

Brooke Siskin

16

22

42

19

28

51

17

16

36
129
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Total Votes

58

81

148

56

13

127

196

44

68

118
462
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Unresolved

Write-In

Precinct
County
County

Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail

Provisional
All BMD
Total

o O O O o o

2A
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total

o O O o o o

5D
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total

o O O O o o o

County - Total
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Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Times Cast

O O O O o o o

462

Registered
Voters

O O O O o o o

10,086

Precinct
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day
Advanced Voting
Absentee by Mail
Provisional
All BMD
Total
Cumulative - Total

County - Total

Devin Pandy

O O O o o o o

333

Brooke Siskin

O O O o o o o

129
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Total Votes

O O O o o o o

462
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Cumulative - Total

el
()
2 c
® 5
32
Precinct 5 §
Cumulative
Cumulative
Election Day 0
Advanced Voting 0
Absentee by Mail 0
Provisional 0
All BMD 0
Total 0
0
0

County - Total



