

Statement of Votes Cast

Closed Primary

CLARKE

August 11, 2020

SOVC for: All Contests, All Districts, All Counting Groups

August 11, 2020 - General Primary Runoff

OFFICIAL AND COMPLETE

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
County				
County				
1A				
Election Day	2,922	161	161	5.51%
Advanced Voting	2,922	31	31	1.06%
Absentee by Mail	2,922	174	174	5.95%
Provisional	2,922	0	0	0.00%
All BMD	2,922	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,922	366	366	12.53%
2A				
Election Day	4,217	83	83	1.97%
Advanced Voting	4,217	19	19	0.45%
Absentee by Mail	4,217	170	170	4.03%
Provisional	4,217	0	0	0.00%
All BMD	4,217	0	0	0.00%
Total	4,217	272	272	6.45%
5D				
Election Day	2,947	84	84	2.85%
Advanced Voting	2,947	19	19	0.64%
Absentee by Mail	2,947	115	115	3.90%
Provisional	2,947	0	0	0.00%
All BMD	2,947	0	0	0.00%
Total	2,947	218	218	7.40%
County - Total	10,086	856	856	8.49%
Cumulative				

Precinct	Registered Voters	Cards Cast	Voters Cast	% Turnout
Cumulative				
Election Day	0	0	0	N/A
Advanced Voting	0	0	0	N/A
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0	N/A
Provisional	0	0	0	N/A
All BMD	0	0	0	N/A
Total	0	0	0	N/A
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0	N/A
County - Total	10,086	856	856	8.49%
Election Day	10,086	328	328	3.25%
Advanced Voting	10,086	69	69	0.68%
Absentee by Mail	10,086	459	459	4.55%
Provisional	10,086	0	0	0.00%
All BMD	10,086	0	0	0.00%

REP - US House Dist 9 (Vote for 1) REP

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	103	2,922
Advanced Voting	22	2,922
Absentee by Mail	93	2,922
Provisional	0	2,922
All BMD	0	2,922
Total	218	2,922
2A		
Election Day	27	4,217
Advanced Voting	6	4,217
Absentee by Mail	43	4,217
Provisional	0	4,217
All BMD	0	4,217
Total	76	4,217
5D		
Election Day	40	2,947
Advanced Voting	13	2,947
Absentee by Mail	47	2,947
Provisional	0	2,947
All BMD	0	2,947
Total	100	2,947
County - Total	394	10,086

Precinct	Andrew Clyde	Matt Gurtler	Total Votes
County			
County			
1A			
Election Day	63	40	103
Advanced Voting	16	6	22
Absentee by Mail	63	30	93
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	142	76	218
2A			
Election Day	22	5	27
Advanced Voting	5	1	6
Absentee by Mail	27	16	43
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	54	22	76
5D			
Election Day	28	12	40
Advanced Voting	12	1	13
Absentee by Mail	35	12	47
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	75	25	100
County - Total	271	123	394

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
1A	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
2A	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
5D	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
County - Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
All BMD	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	394	10,086

Precinct	Andrew Clyde	Matt Gurtler	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	271	123	394

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0

DEM - US House Dist 9 (Vote for 1)**DEM**

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
County		
County		
1A		
Election Day	58	2,922
Advanced Voting	9	2,922
Absentee by Mail	81	2,922
Provisional	0	2,922
All BMD	0	2,922
Total	148	2,922
2A		
Election Day	56	4,217
Advanced Voting	13	4,217
Absentee by Mail	127	4,217
Provisional	0	4,217
All BMD	0	4,217
Total	196	4,217
5D		
Election Day	44	2,947
Advanced Voting	6	2,947
Absentee by Mail	68	2,947
Provisional	0	2,947
All BMD	0	2,947
Total	118	2,947
County - Total	462	10,086

Precinct	Devin Pandy	Brooke Siskin	Total Votes
County			
County			
1A			
Election Day	42	16	58
Advanced Voting	5	4	9
Absentee by Mail	59	22	81
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	106	42	148
2A			
Election Day	37	19	56
Advanced Voting	9	4	13
Absentee by Mail	99	28	127
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	145	51	196
5D			
Election Day	27	17	44
Advanced Voting	3	3	6
Absentee by Mail	52	16	68
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	82	36	118
County - Total	333	129	462

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
County	
County	
1A	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
2A	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
5D	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
County - Total	0

Precinct	Times Cast	Registered Voters
Cumulative		
Cumulative		
Election Day	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0
Provisional	0	0
All BMD	0	0
Total	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0
County - Total	462	10,086

Precinct	Devin Pandy	Brooke Siskin	Total Votes
Cumulative			
Cumulative			
Election Day	0	0	0
Advanced Voting	0	0	0
Absentee by Mail	0	0	0
Provisional	0	0	0
All BMD	0	0	0
Total	0	0	0
Cumulative - Total	0	0	0
County - Total	333	129	462

Precinct	Unresolved Write-In
Cumulative	
Cumulative	
Election Day	0
Advanced Voting	0
Absentee by Mail	0
Provisional	0
All BMD	0
Total	0
Cumulative - Total	0
County - Total	0